503860595 06/08/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3907244

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIATAI CHEN	05/17/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SMISS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	3/F, WEST OF BUILDING E, HUACHUANGDA TECHNOLOGY PARK, GUSHU INDUSTRIAL ZONE, HANGCHENG AVENUE, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29567324		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

charles_ho@barron-young.com Email:

B.Y.I.P., LTD Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

HONG KONG, HONG KONG Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TRWYL-1604-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	06/08/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment TRWYL-1604-USDS (00489439)#page1.tif

REEL: 038837 FRAME: 0861 503860595

PATENT

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number: T	RWYL-1604-USDS
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the followin	ig named inven		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jiatai (hen:			
made an inventi	on entitled	Dry Herb Vaporiz	(er		
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for	Letters Patent of the	e United States		
is execute was filed in	d concurre	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema cation Serial No.:	rk Office on		
		Smiss Technolog	y Co., Ltd.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		3/F, West of Building E, Huachuangda Technology Park, Gushu Industrial Zone, Hangcheng Avenue, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong			
		China			
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	quiring our r,	entire right, title and	I interest in and	to said invention an	d the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1 0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	iu), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th it for said ir iority basei	other good and valuated of the standard of the	able consideral bound, hereby ight, title and in divisions, con- tters Patent, ind	tion, the receipt of wire sells, assigns and to the sells, assigns and to the sell threat in and to said tinuations, and continuations to the sells are sells.	ransfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications nuations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor	hereby wa		nment, sale, ag	reement or encumbr	ance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the i ite all instru	of, to supply all inform making and practice iments proper to pate	mation and evid of said inventio ent the inventio	dence of which the A n, to testify in any le n in the United State	ts successors or assigns or ssignor has knowledge or gal proceeding relating s of America and foreign y out the intent of this
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is e	executed on the	day indicated below	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sig	nature	Date
SIGNATURE	Jia	tai Chen	够象	X	2016.05.17

{TRWYL-1864-USDS/66480295v1}

RECORDED: 06/08/2016

PATENT

REEL: 038837 FRAME: 0862